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My Box Run
domingo, 13 de outubro de 2024
Pos. Numeral Nome completo Sexo Modalidade Tempo
1 43 JUVENTINO FRANCISCO CUSTODIO M 5KM 19:15.187
2 107 SIDNEI ROBERTO MULLER M 5KM 21:37.017
3 64 RAFAEL LINARES DE CAMPOS M 5KM 22:16.730
4 5 ALESSANDRO LUIZ SANTINELLI SARTI M 5KM 22:55.443
5 102 KEVILIN MARTINIANO F 5KM 23:12.495
6 74 TATIANE DE O. ASSIS F 5KM 23:49.514
7 38 GUSTAVO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 5KM 23:55.274
8 98 PRISCILA APARECIDA DIAS PINTO SILVESTRE F 5KM 23:56.875
9 90 JEFERSON DE OLIVEIRA M 5KM 24:52.027
10 16 DANILO COELHO RIBEIRO M 5KM 25:15.592
11 3 ALEXANDRE APARECIDO DA SILVA M 5KM 25:33.921
12 101 MARINA PAIVA DA SILVA MACHADO F 5KM 25:38.793
13 11 CILENE GISELE SILVA F 5KM 26:39.940
14 52 MARA SILVIA PEZINATO F 5KM 26:59.571
15 76 THIAGO DIAS DE SOUZA SILVEIRA M 5KM 27:44.306
16 72 SUSANE C. AP. DE MORAES F 5KM 27:47.536
17 67 ROBSON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA M 5KM 27:58.133
18 29 FERNANDO MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS M 5KM 28:02.719
19 33 GABRIEL NUNES NASCIMENTO M 5KM 28:03.635
20 57 MATHEUS VICTOR CONUCI M 5KM 28:06.717
21 42 JULIA FRANCES PEREIRA F 5KM 28:13.259
22 93 BRUNO DE PROENCA E SILVA M 5KM 28:13.812
23 100 LOJAN HENRIQUE M 5KM 28:14.241
24 97 KAILANE MANOELA SCHENDROSKI F 5KM 28:20.030
25 69 RODRIGO F.DE A. DA SILVA M 5KM 28:21.665
26 103 KAILANE F 5KM 28:21.893
27 94 EVERTON CESAR JUSTO M 5KM 28:26.609
28 30 FLAVIA CAROLINA DE MORAES F 5KM 28:29.771
29 54 MARIA SOLANGE DA SILVA F 5KM 28:30.526
30 47 LEILTON PEDRO DE BRITO ROSSI M 5KM 29:36.825
31 25 FRANCINEIDE J. DOS SANTOS F 5KM 29:54.201
32 50 LUCIANO TOME M 5KM 30:02.604
33 70 SANDRA BARROS DOS SANTOS F 5KM 30:07.084
34 6 ANA MARIA AQUINO DE ABREU F 5KM 30:37.621
35 108 FELIPE MAGALHAES M 5KM 30:49.723
36 8 CARLA ROBERTA LEAL F 5KM 31:05.852
37 65 REBECA LUCCHINI LIMA CRIORUSKA F 5KM 31:34.083
38 75 THAIZA THIEMI DA LUZ DIEZ VECINO KONO F 5KM 31:49.863
39 14 CLAUDENICE ALVES DUARTE F 5KM 32:00.941
40 62 PRISCILA MARIA COMODO F 5KM 32:18.691
41 34 GABRIELLE APARECIDA ALBUQUERQUE F 5KM 32:22.442
42 91 VOTORIA SILVA MARTINS F 5KM 32:41.141
43 31 FLAVIO DE BRITO M 5KM 32:41.795
44 78 VAGNER DOS SANTOS MORAES M 5KM 32:42.509
45 27 FERNANDA ARAUJO PEDROSO BASSO F 5KM 32:43.155
46 17 DEBORA ALESSANDRA ALBUQUERQUE F 5KM 32:44.267
47 32 GABRIEL BEZERRA DA SILVA M 5KM 33:07.059
48 105 SAMUEL RAMIRO M 5KM 33:08.317
49 49 LUCIANA DIAS PEREIRA F 5KM 33:12.159
50 83 JULIA VIANA RAMOS DOS SANTOS F 5KM 33:12.883
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Pos.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93

Numeral

26
79
58
21
63
73
53
59
28
71
81
96
13
7
89
77
41
9
4
48
84
20
18
40
85
82
61
88
10
37
95
55
56
92
19
24
66
1
2
44
39
22
15

Nome completo

FELIPE IMADA DE MORAES CANAVEZZI
VIVIAN MIDORI IMADA DE MORAES
MONICA SANTOS ROSA

ERIC ROGERIO CADETE DA SILVA
RAFAEL CADETE DA SILVA

TACILA OLIVEIRA MARQUES
MARCELO GOLCALVES DOS SANTOS
NATHALIA ALBUQUERQUE
FERNANDA CARVALHO SABINO
SUELEM AP. S. DE MORAES
WILLIAN CARUI

ANA CLARA GOMES ANTUNES
CONRADO SILVA BASSO

ANDRESSA FERNANDA SILVA DE MATOS

CARLOS EDUARDO AP. DE OLIVEIRA
TUANI CRISTINA DE LIMA BARBOSA
JOSE GARCIAS PEREIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO DI CICCO

ALZIRA DE SOUZA GARCIA CARVALHO
LEONICE SOARES GOMES LIMA
MARILIA DE SOUZA

ELIADA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

DEBORA FERNANDES LINARES DE CAMPOS

JOANA PRETO

ANDERSON ROBERTO BATISTA
ZELIA TERUEL BATISTA

PRISCILA MANDU

PATRICIA PEDROMONICA

CARLOS EDUARDO CAMESCHI
GRAZIELA DE OLIVEIRA CAMESCHI
GUILHERME ROSSI

MARIANA FERREIRA DE BRITO ROSSI
MARIANA DE GOES VIEIRA
VIVIANE C. DE SOUZA MOREIRA
ELAINE CERQUEIRA VIOTO NUNES
FABIO LIMA

RENATA LUCCHINI

ABRAO LUIZ MELNIK

ADRIANO CADETE

KARLA TEODORO FRANCESCHI
ISABELA TEODORO FRANCESCHI
FABIOLA CRISTANELLO CABRAL
DANIELA BATISTA DE PAULA

Sexo Modalidade Tempo
M 5KM 33:40.486
F 5KM 33:40.925
F 5KM 34:29.908
M 5KM 34:32.054
M 5KM 34:35.053
F 5KM 35:07.458
M 5KM 35:11.416
F 5KM 36:24.010
F 5KM 36:27.545
F 5KM 36:29.961
M 5KM 36:49.059
F 5KM 38:05.467
M 5KM 38:26.779
F 5KM 39:00.413
M 5KM 39:42.495
F 5KM 41:22.785
M 5KM 42:11.677
M 5KM 42:40.694
F 5KM 42:43.389
F 5KM 43:22.359
F 5KM 43:39.430
F 5KM 43:42.200
F 5KM 43:48.831
F 5KM 44:15.020
M 5KM 44:21.773
F 5KM 44:23.499
F 5KM 44:25.917
F 5KM 44:53.465
M 5KM 45:05.818
F 5KM 45:05.839
M 5KM 45:32.358
F 5KM 45:37.083
F 5KM 48:22.730
F 5KM 49:14.882
F 5KM 51:41.994
M 5KM 53:12.417
F 5KM 53:13.595
M 5KM 53:16.820
M 5KM 53:29.533
F 5KM 59:49.813
F 5KM 59:50.093
F 5KM 1:03:28.500
F 5KM 1:03:58.310
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